Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2020 and 30/04/2020

Payee Name
Woodstock Youth Club
Breckon & Breckon
Payroll

OcCC

WODC

CDWA

Gala Lights

Triumph Technology
WODC

OALC

Woodstock TC
Wychwood project

Troy Hayes Planning

Amount Paid
£625.00
£7,974.88
£4,994.83
£1,297.65
£1,035.00
£1,250
£8,648.40
£974.40
£1,062.09
£669.77
£750.00
£646.25

£720.00

Transaction Details
Mayor charity donation
Mgt fees + Maintenance
Staff payroll

Pension

Rates

Local Plan review
Christmas lights 2019
IT Support

Waste collection
2020/21 Subscription

Grass cutting

Water meadows Maintenance

Review



