Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2020 and 30/04/2020

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Woodstock Youth Club	£625.00	Mayor charity donation
Breckon & Breckon	£7,974.88	Mgt fees + Maintenance
Payroll	£4,994.83	Staff payroll
OCC	£1,297.65	Pension
WODC	£1,035.00	Rates
CDWA	£1,250	Local Plan review
Gala Lights	£8,648.40	Christmas lights 2019
Triumph Technology	£974.40	IT Support
WODC	£1,062.09	Waste collection
OALC	£669.77	2020/21 Subscription
Woodstock TC	£750.00	Grass cutting
Wychwood project	£646.25	Water meadows Maintenance
Troy Hayes Planning	£720.00	Review